30143 31 FAIRVIEW TERRACE, MAPLEWOOD

Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood  Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc.
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31574 31 Fairview Terr.,Mplwd. $29+566- A b,Noo 1

Former #30143-prev.photo All Cash
Bet:Sagamore & Durand
Lot 90 x 220

Frame,Brick,Col.,conp.rf.,wea.wind. & drs.

lst-b-c.h.,l.r.,libr.,d.r.,brk.nk,kit.,fp., sur——p.

2nd-~3-3 bedrms.,2 t.baths-master w/stall;other w/shower
over tub SUN DEeK .

3rd-1-1 bedrnm.,bath,attic,closed stairs

Basement:rec.rm.,toilet,laund.,outside ent.G.I.& cop.wp

Steam:0il

2-car garage,det.,masonry

LB B0, S0 2-4hkoo 11/1k4/55-Exp.5/1k/56

Owner:George & Barbara Grosshans,prem.,S0 2-6908

1955 Assess: Land $1,800 1955 Rate $7.1L
Bldg. 9,000 " Taxes $767.88

Poss. 90days. Walk up not so band.Very gradual.House most
attractive & in spotless condition.Anxious for quick
sale.Present offers.Drapes,mirrors & hall carpet.ng
incl.in sale price. Jefferson G.S.,Mplwd.Jr.H.5,Columbia
H.S.,Sorrows Paro,Mplwd.RR St.

31 Fairview Terr., Mplwd. 8-3-2 ST:0il $26,500




#289--11/18/55 Delete sun porch on lst. Add sun deck on
2nd. Use steps, not driveway when showing house.
#1,291-~11/23/55 Written price reduction to $26,500. Now
APPROVED. Exceptional value.

#l352--1/23/56 Terms agreed to. Contracts being prepared.
Negotiations thru Clair,

#4360-~5/11/56 Contracts signed. Further contingency exists.

#1362--5/16/56 Contracts signed. Contingency removed, Sell-
ing price $2L,000.




doe WE . 3V

L.B. to F.C.5. 7/28/55 $29,850,

3k Fairview Terr.,Maplewood
Bets Sagamore & Durand
Lot: 90 x 220
Frame, brick, Col, blte 25 yrs. comp. rf. wea. wind. & drs.
lS'b-h-C.h., 1.r., libr.’ d.r.’ brk. n.k.,ki’b., fploin l.I‘.
2nd-3~3 bedrms., 2 t. baths-both w/sh. over tub, open pors
3rd-1~1 bedrm.,bath, attic, open stairs
Basement: rec. rm., toilet, outside ent,
Steam: 0il $L00, annt'l. cost
2-car garage det.
LeB: Franklin-Weber Ma 3-5812
Owner: Barbara & Geo, Grosshans, prem. SO 2-6908 bus.BI 2-5050
1955 Assess: Land $1,800, Taxes {$767.88

Bldge 9,000,
Lovely high location with view. Home in perfect condition.
Sun deck off master bedrm, Jeff, G.S.,Mapds Jre. HS, Columbia
HS, Mplwde R.R. Sts, Cap ins, All S.s.

31 Fairview Terr. Mplwd, 8-3-2  Sts0il 3{5729,8750!
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30143 31 Fairview Terr.,Mplwd. $35,000 1
Bet:Sagamore & Durand F&C

Lot 90 x 220

Frame,Brick,Col.,blt.25 yrs.,comp.rf.,wea.wind.& drs.,
lst-b-c.h.,l.r.,libr.,d.r.,brk.nk.,kit.,fp.-1r,

2nd-3-3 bedrms.,2 t.baths-both w/ shower over tub,open p.
3rd-1-1 bedrm.,bath,attic,open stairs
Basement:rec.rm.,toilet,outside ent.

Steam:0il,$400 ann'l cost

2-car garage,det.

L.B:B & W SH 7-3311 1/8/55-Exp.7/8/55

Owner:Barbara & George Grosshans,prem,SO 2-6908 Bus:

BI 2-5050
1954 Assess: Land $1,800 1954 Rate $6.18
Bldg. 9,000 " Taxes $710

Poss.90 days.Carpet,radiator covers; Refrigerator to

be purchased separately; also mirror over fp.Home in
perfect cendition.Lovely high location with view.

Sun deck off master br.Call for appt.Jefferson GS,Mplwd.
Jr.HS,Columbia HS,Mplwi.R.R.St.Cap ins.All s.s.

31 Fairview Terr.,Mplwd. 8-3-2 ST:0il $35,000




///afr{ w..&w.;f%;&‘%hﬁ%.#gf{bo

#1198-=L/13 /55 Written withdrawal ‘notice signed on required 10
days notice., Out of market

7/28/55 L.Bs Franklin-Weber to F.C.Se New cards in file




14200 31 Fairview Terr,, Mplwd, $13,900 1
Replacing card # 8953
N zar Durand Road
T,0h 90 x 228,09
214,96

srume, brick, bullt 1928
18 = 3 - 1,r,,4,7r ,kl1t., s.p. br.nk,
end - 3 -« 3 bedrooms, 2 baths
3rd - 1 = 1 bedroem, 1 bath, storage
‘Basement~ rec, room, 2 store rms, toilet, 2 tubs
Steam; oil
2-car garage
Listed: May 4/423; in force until cancelled
L.B.? H.J.8.; Ine., MA 2-3580
Owner: Pru Ins.Co. by H.J.S,Inc., Men=2ging Agents
1943 Assese: Land $ 1,800 1943 Rate $3.95

Bldg 8,500 " Taxes {$406,85

316,300

Vacant, poss: immediately. ©Oak flrs on 1lst, pilne
on 2nd, *

31 Fairview Terr., Mplwd, 7-3-2 ST OIL $13,900
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M:oﬁ;‘{’“h” Yl R e
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